

(08/13/13) wef

ASS. REC. BY: Marcus

REF:

CC6/CT/22010582/423

ASSIGNMENT

From: Date:

Estimated Cost:

OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV

To Inspect Vehicle No:

at Workshop m/s

of

Insured:

Policy No.

Claims No.

Sum Insured:

Excess:

(Client's Record)

Make of Veh:

(Policy Condition)

Remark: The veh had commenced its
repair at the time of inspection.

Bal. or Market Value:

IDAC Accident Rpt:

GIA / PR Seen:

Est. Repairs:

days

Res.:

Yes or No

Lum Sum:

%

3 Val.:

Yes or No

CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS

Date:

Person Contacted:

Vehicle: IN / OUT

Date / Time

Action / Instruction

Dep 10k.

Bonnet Repair

with \$34162

rear bumper 1508

1/5 @ 22,000 : 1 hour AM work.

Veh No:

Yr Regn:

Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /

Truck / Trailer or

Make:

Colour:

Sp. Reading

Eng/No:

C/No:

Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt

Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or

Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or

Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or

Tyre Size:

F:

R:

BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /

TOYO / YOKO or

Front

R/Bal.

L/Bal.

D.O.A.

Survey held at

Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or

The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.

Date/Time, File Pass to?

☐

: Preli. Report

1)

☐

: Final Report

Date/Time, File Return to?

2)

Days Of Repair:

Resurvey No. of Trip:

Survey Fee:

Transportation:

) \$ + RS. \$ SI

) Photos

) Others

TOTAL

Report Format :

Lump Sum / I.B.I. (\$))

Add Fee:

☐

: Site Insp (\$

☐

: Interview (\$

☐

: Tech. Invs (\$

☐

: Weekend (\$

EURO SUCCESS SERV PTE. LTD
Blk 1 Kaki Bukit 6, #02-03 Singapore 417883

TEL: 67426231 FAX: 67411019 H/P: 98289277 (AH HUAT)

Vehicle No: SMU4180Y

Model: NISSAN SYLPHY

not Authorized
Mile
Meru. S
26/10/22
1/5 # 22,000
28 days.

QTY	Items		Price \$	
1	FRONT BUMPER	2012e 577.90	624.50	—
2	FRONT BUMPER RETAINER L-R @29.6	sent	59.20	—
1	FRONT BUMPER REFORMENT	20	572.30	—
1	FRONT BUMPER FOAM	2012e 202.40	234.70	—
1	FRONT BUMPER CENTRE PAD	11	129.50	X
2	FRONT BUMPER BRACKET L-R @\$108.10	sent	216.20	—
1	FRONT BUMPER TOWING COVER	11	29.80	X
1	FRONT BUMPER NUMBER PLATE BASE	11	142.20	X
2	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP GARNISH @ \$87.70	11	175.40	X
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	11	290.30	X
1	FRONT BUMPER AIR GUIDE	11	202.30	X
1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH	11 164.20	227.40	—
1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	sent 566.40	604.20	—
1	BONNET	11	911.40	X
1	BONNET INSULATOR	11	167.40	X
7	BONNET INSULATOR CLIP @ \$4.10	11	28.70	X
1	BONNET SEAL	11	97.80	X
1	BONNET LOCK	11	87.60	—
1	BONNET LOCK PANEL	11	117.20	X
1	BONNET LOCK CABLE	11	56.40	X
1	FRONT GIRLLE LOGO 'NISSAN'	11	215.00	X
2	FRONT HEADLAMP L-R @1027.30	one 850 x 2 = 1700	2054.60	—
1	FRONT GRILLE ASSEMBLY	one 361.00	764.70	—
1	FRONT GRILLE LOGO	11	69.40	X
6	FRONT GRILLE CLIP	11	24.60	X
1	AIR CON CONDENSER	sent/pun 823	961.80	—
1	AIRCON SUCTION PIPE	11	247.60	X
1	AIRCON LIQUID PIPE	11	167.30	X
1	COMPLETE ELECTRIC FAN ASSEMBLY	one/pun 610	842.60	—
1	RADIATOR	sent/pun 785	885.70	—
1	RADIATOR UPPER HOSE	11	30.70	X
2	FRONT LOWER ARM L-R @165.5	11	331.00	X
2	FRONT UPPER ARM L-R @225.5	11	451.00	X
2	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM L-R @315.8	11	631.60	X
1	FRONT oil cooler	11	889.80	—
1	RADIATOR LOWER HOSE	11	28.50	X
1	BOOT LID	sent 450.50	1199.80	—

808.7

1	BOOT LID LOCK	Surf	75.20	/
1	BOOT LID LOCK LOWER CATCH	11	63.70	X
1	BOOT LID LOCK AMPLIFIER	NS	85.20	X
2	BOOT LID LAMP @ \$156.70	Cne	313.40	/
1	BOOT LID OUTER CHROME MOULDING	Cne	191.40	/
1	BOOT LID LOWER CHROME STRIP	NZ	118.20	X
1	BOOT LID LOGO	ner	52.40	/
1	BOOT LID BADGE - SYLPHY	ner	94.90	/
1	BOOT LID EMBLEM - XTRONIC CVT	ner	64.60	/
1	BOOT LID WEATHERSTRIP	7m/1	128.60	/
1	BOOT LID INSULATOR	del/born	177.40	/
11/1 set	BOOT LID INSULATOR CLIP @ \$4.10	ner	45.10	/
2	BOOT LID HINGE @ \$92.60	Surf/twi	185.20	/
2	Rear bumper splash shields	@ \$6.70 Dis	173.40	/
2	TAIL LAMP @ \$404.00	446 Cne	808.00	/
2	TAIL LAMP SEAL @ \$32.00	ner	64.00	/
1	REAR BUMPER	Dis	952.60	/
6	REAR BUMPER CLIP @ \$4.10	ner	24.60	/
2	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR @ \$59.10	Cne	118.20	/
2	REAR BUMPER BRACKET @ \$49.90	Surf	99.80	/
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	NZ	422.00	X
1	REAR BUMPER CENTRE FOAM	Torn	78.60	/
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE FOAM @ \$96.00	Torn	192.00	/
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER @ \$38.00	Surf	76.00	/
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER @ \$36.00	Cne	72.00	/
1	REAR END PANEL	body	454.60	/
1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Dis	142.30	/
2	REAR FENDER L/R @ \$1471.40	body/buc	2942.80	/
2	REAR tail lamp	body	765.60	/
2	REAR FENDER INNER PANEL L/R @ \$382.80	body	697.60	/
2	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM L/R @ \$430.70	2e/Torn 202x2=	861.40	/
12/1 set	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIP L/R @ \$4.30	ner	51.60	/
1	REAR floor panel inner top trim	ner	331.00	/
2	REAR UPPER ARM L-R @ 225.5	ner	451.00	X
2	REAR KNUCKLE ARM L-R @ 315.8	ner	631.60	X
1	REAR AXLES	ner	889.80	X
1	SPARE TYRE PANEL	Cnapped/buc	887.60	/
1	SPARE TYRE PANEL	Torn	168.50	/
1	SPARE TYRE LOCK NUT	m	24.20	X
1	SPARE TYRE PANEL TRIM BOARD	Buc/worped	433.70	/
1	SPARE TYRE PANEL CARPET TRIM	worped	177.60	/
1	EXHAUST: Pipe	Surf/twi	855.60	/
1	EXHAUST SILENCER HEAT SHIELD	Surf	103.40	/
2	EXHAUST MOUNTING @ \$18.20	11	36.40	X

2	REAR DOOR PANEL L/R @ \$1294.00	NS	2588.00	X
2	REAR DOOR INNER LOCK @ \$257.20	11	514.40	X
2	REAR DOOR WEATHERSTRIP @ \$161.30	11	322.60	X
2	REAR DOOR OUTER MOULDING @ \$118.00	11	236.00	X
2	REAR DOOR PROTECTOR @ \$127.00	NS	254.00	X
2	REAR DOOR L-R @1998.5	20/wopet 1481x2=	3997.00	2962
2	REAR DOOR INNER LOCK L-R @450.25	11	900.50	X
2	REAR DOOR OUTER LOCK L-R @350	11	700.00	X
2	REAR DOOR HANDLE L-R @135	11	270.00	X
2	REAR INNER BOARD L-R @750	11	1500.00	X
2	REAR DOOR SPEAKER L-R @320	11	640.00	X
2	REAR DOOR POWER MOTOR L-R @550	11	1100.00	X
2	REAR DOOR HINGES L-R @220	11	440.00	X
2	REAR DOOR RUBBER L-R @128.9	11	257.80	X
2	REAR DOOR GEAR L-R @248.75	11	497.50	X
2	REAR QUARTER GLASS L-R @655	11 580x2=	1310.00	1160
1	REAR SEAT	11	890.00	X
1	REAR SEAT BACKREST	11	950.00	X
3	REAR SEATBELT @781	11	2343.00	X
1	DRIVER SEATBELT	11	835.00	X
TOTAL			\$50,898.80	
LESS 10%			\$5,089.88	
TOTAL			\$45,808.92	

Special Nett Items

1	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	11	70.00	40
1	REAR PANEL SEALANT	11	80.00	50
1 set	REAR bumper reverse sensor	short	380.00	200
1	REAR NUMBER WITH HOLDER	sent	80.00	40
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE WITH HOLDER	mis	80.00	40
2	Rear quarter glass sealant	11	60	✓
TOTAL				

LABOUR CHARGES

FRONT LABOUR CHARGE	1600.00	600
REAR LABOUR CHARGE	2400.00	2200
FRONT SPRAY PAINTING	1200.00	800
REAR SPRAY PAINTING	1800.00	1400
TO REPLACE AIR CON CONDENSER	160.00	100

TO REMOVE & REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN	160.00	120
TO REMOVE & REFIT REAR FITTINGS AND ATTACHMENT	150.00	120
ANTI RUST TREATMENT	180.00	150
TO CHECK WIRING FOR PROPER FUNCTION	150.00	30
TO REMOVE & REFIT REAR SEAT AND ATTACHMENT <i>cushion</i>	200.00	100
TOTAL	\$8,000.00	
ESTIMATE PARTS AND LABOUR GRAND TOTAL	\$54,648.92	

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and
is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

P-23928
102
21535.20
430